
 ID  Task Mode  Task Name  Start  Finish  Baseline Start  Baseline Finish  Start Var.  Finish Var.

October 2012

 4  Auto Scheduled  balok dan pelat  Mon 10/15/12  Tue 10/23/12  Mon 10/15/12  Fri 10/19/12  0 days  3 days

 5  Auto Scheduled  kolom  Wed 10/24/12  Sat 10/27/12  Sat 10/20/12  Mon 10/22/12  3 days  5 days

 7  Auto Scheduled  balok dan pelat  Mon 10/29/12  Sat 11/3/12  Tue 10/23/12  Fri 10/26/12  5 days  7 days

November 2012

 7  Auto Scheduled  balok dan pelat  Mon 10/29/12  Sat 11/3/12  Tue 10/23/12  Fri 10/26/12  5 days  7 days

 8  Auto Scheduled  kolom  Mon 11/5/12  Wed 11/7/12  Sat 10/27/12  Mon 10/29/12  7 days  8 days

 10  Auto Scheduled  balok dan pelat  Thu 11/8/12  Mon 11/19/12  Tue 10/30/12  Mon 11/5/12  8 days  12 days

 11  Auto Scheduled  kolom  Tue 11/20/12  Sat 11/24/12  Tue 11/6/12  Thu 11/8/12  12 days  14 days

 13  Auto Scheduled  balok dan pelat  Mon 11/26/12  Fri 12/7/12  Fri 11/9/12  Thu 11/15/12  14 days  19 days

December 2012

 13  Auto Scheduled  balok dan pelat  Mon 11/26/12  Fri 12/7/12  Fri 11/9/12  Thu 11/15/12  14 days  19 days

 14  Auto Scheduled  kolom  Sat 12/8/12  Thu 12/13/12  Fri 11/16/12  Mon 11/19/12  19 days  21 days

Completed Tasks as of

Apartemen Tamansari Panoramic


